:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6527308

May 27, 2023 - 01:45 (UTC)

In epoch 203,978 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 214006 - 0.013064322 ETH®
23.90 USD

2 214007 - 0.013157174 ETH®
24.07 USD

3 214008 - 0.013000391 ETH®
23.78 USD

4 214009 - 0.013104639 ETH®
23.98 USD

S 214010 - 0.013101470 ETH®
23.97 USD

6 214011 - 0.013052690 ETH®
23.88 USD

7 214012 - 0.013082917 ETH®
23.94 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/6527308
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/203978
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214006
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214007
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214008
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214009
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214010
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214011
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214012

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

214013

214014

214017

Validator Id

190186

Amount

- 0.013071404
23.91 USD

- 0.013084254
23.94 USD

- 0.013056569
23.89 USD

- 0.013080411
23.93 USD

- 0.013047213
23.87 USD

- 0.047264552
86.48 USD

- 0.013129604
24.02 USD

- 0.047180844
86.33 USD

- 0.013010746
23.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.034121353
62.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214013
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214014
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214015
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214016
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214017
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214018
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214019
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214020
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/214021
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/190186

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



