

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 20:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6527308</u>
DATE & TIME	May 27, 2023 · 01:45 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>203,978</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>214006</u>	- 0.013064322 ETH ⊘ 23.90 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>214007</u>	- 0.013157174 ETH ↔ 24.07 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>214008</u>	- 0.013000391 ETH ↔ 23.78 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>214009</u>	- 0.013104639 ETH ⊘ 23.98 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>214010</u>	- 0.013101470 ETH ⊘ 23.97 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>214011</u>	- 0.013052690 ETH ② 23.88 USD
<u>7</u>	214012	- 0.013082917 ETH ② 23.94 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>214013</u>	- 0.013071404 ETH ② 23.91 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>214014</u>	- 0.013084254 ETH 🐼 23.94 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>214015</u>	- 0.013056569 ETH ③ 23.89 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>214016</u>	- 0.013080411 ETH ③ 23.93 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>214017</u>	- 0.013047213 ETH ③ 23.87 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>214018</u>	- 0.047264552 ETH ⊘ 86.48 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>214019</u>	- 0.013129604 ETH 24.02 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>214020</u>	- 0.047180844 ETH 🐼 86.33 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>214021</u>	- 0.013010746 ETH ② 23.80 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	400407	0.07/404757.574	

<u>1</u> <u>190186</u>

+ 0.034121353 ETH ↔ 62.43 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.